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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 140 44 87 137 48 482 17 2
76 90 85 85 80 60 25 252 20

140 85 100 83 86 0 5 221 2
44 100 81 180 60 36 361 16 2+1

125 45 80 83 16812 1
59 43 57 125 85 84 48 482 20 1

10.47


26

75

PETER
JACQUES
YOR

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

43 100 81 61 73 93 5018 1
77 100100 95 57 52 2018 2
57 81 100100 57 53 43 10 103 24 2

140 45 140100 51 2515 3
140100 85 60 116 1163 15 3
58 83 97 43 75 44 10118

12.36




26

02

DARREN
O'NEILL
ESS

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

180 66 140115 1153 12 3+1
58 140100140 47 16 162 17 3

100 95 137137 0 24 818 3
140100135 86 30 0 1018 3
134100 85 85 97 972 14 2
100 96 45 100 16012 2
43 99 55 98 39 28 13918

19.98




29

27

SCOTT
WAITES
YOR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

96 119100 1869 2
60 59 58 81 59 100 8418 1

100 96 58 59 100 88 882 17 2
56 100 60 100140 6 39 392 20 3
42 180 40 45 19412 1+1

100140131 58 72 723 15 3
125 60 140100 36 40 402 17 3

17.75


28

18

RHYS
HAYDEN
ESS

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140140180 25 16 161 13 3+1
95 96 81 100104 2515 2
60 36 43 180135 4715 2+1
28 100 83 100 26 98 6618 2
70 45 100 96 140 5015 2

14.19


30

49

TONY
HULL
YOR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 140 44 180 52 2515 2+1
140 60 140 86 75 752 14 2
81 80 60 134 45 101 1013 18 2

140 59 98 140 54 10 101 16 2
57 140 41 87 100 76 763 18 2

13.55




30

62

RITCHIE
EDHOUSE
ESS

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

40 25 40 100 58 180 18 4021 2+1
180 95 95 49 82 823 15 1+1
95 180100101 21 4 42 17 3+1
60 45 180 96 45 51 2418 1+1

140140 61 50 90 20 201 16 2
80 180 30 137 39 19 16 162 20 2+1

16.18




27

50

BRIAN
DAWSON
YOR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 76 51 85 140 47 57 572 20 1
41 60 45 45 76 23415
30 85 60 96 41 18915
60 28 140100 59 74 40 401 19 2
60 81 43 140 97 8015 1
41 80 57 140101 25 17 4021 2

7.61


23

46

PHILLIP
HALLS
ESS

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100125100 44 64 68 683 18 3
54 140 81 137 89 892 14 2
26 140 44 100 19112 2

100 60 56 92 90 0 67 36 362 23 1
85 48 140 66 26 60 76 763 21 1

10.82


26

30

CHRIS
GILL
YOR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 81 78 58 100 92 5118 1
100 95 140140 2612 3
140140140 41 40 401 13 3
55 26 100140125 15 10 3021 3

100100125 41 85 30 0 2021 3

15.90




27

98

DARREN
PEETOOM
ESS

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 45 134111 31 0 20 20 202 23 3
96 120 97 80 90 10 8 81 19 1

100 57 100 58 100 50 3618 3
140140 23 100 74 2415 3
117 96 55 119 74 40 401 16 2
180 60 59 52 15012 1+1
68 100 60 97 85 75 16 162 20 1

17.01




26

80

GARRY
THOMPSON
YOR

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4
X

5
X

6
X

Sets
4

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 41 60 30 81 59 42 4821 1
58 96 100180 0 51 12 421 2+1

100 55 180 98 66 2 22 17 2+1
140140100 85 28 8 81 16 3
140 57 100100 72 3215 3
135140 97 57 72 722 14 2
140 82 81 45 60 53 4018 1

18.35


27

73

STEVE
JOHNSON
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4 5 6 Sets
2
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7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100140100 96 65 653 15 3
100 41 59 96 140 65 653 18 2
100 97 140 26 98 4015 2
82 22 60 60 96 18115

140140 55 60 98 8 81 16 2
180 24 100140 57 572 14 3+1

15.20


29

95

MICHAEL
RIDGE
YOR

7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

98 99 60 40 40 16415
49 39 134 38 58 18315 1
96 39 60 171 81 54 543 18 1
93 134 20 134120 1203 15 3
96 123 58 134 30 40 2018 2

180 96 96 57 7212 1+1

11.30




27

60

PAUL
BARHAM
ESS

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 45 121 95 44 5615 2
58 140 95 60 95 5315 1
60 140 85 180 3612 2+1

140121100100 40 402 14 4
60 60 100100135 14 24 8 81 22 3
95 60 140 60 90 36 2018 1

16.57




29

59

JOHN
WALTON
YOR

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 85 140100 36 362 14 3
180140130 31 0 20 201 16 3+1
100140 94 167 1673 12 3
85 60 140 45 83 8815 1
28 41 95 40 180 21 42 5421 1+1
23 135100100 59 32 52 522 20 3

18.92


29

22

WAYNE
GLEED
ESS

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 60 95 140 74 32 322 17 2
100100 94 61 85 61 613 18 2
100 30 180 68 91 32 322 17 2+1
83 140 94 95 64 17 8 81 19 1

8.60


28

23

KEITH
FLINT
YOR

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 60 100 44 100124 1318 3
100 95 24 45 60 17715 1
100 60 66 105 41 97 3218 2
55 60 121 60 105 60 4018 2

8.55




25

25

ALAN
COLLINS
ESS

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 55 120125 89 52 522 17 2
60 81 135 95 94 36 361 16 1
60 38 100133 85 49 0 3621 2
60 140100 48 153 1533 15 3

140 92 99 60 74 36 361 16 1

11.46




29

05

MARTIN
ATKINS
YOR

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

9 140 45 62 58 18715 1
60 41 81 60 59 60 14018
45 81 100130 43 78 24 241 19 2
95 140 60 60 60 8615 1
60 60 125 60 100 9615 2

7.35


24

34

EDDIE
GOSLING
ESS

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

83 45 60 60 100 60 93 933 21 1
30 140 60 58 100 93 20 202 20 2
60 140 60 45 85 51 50 1021 1
43 100140100 98 20 201 16 3
81 100140140 35 0 0 3 224 3

140 60 100100 89 12 122 17 3

15.40


25

16

DAVID
COPLEY
YOR

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 45 32 27 140 91 46 2021 2
45 123 99 60 100 58 1618 2
60 70 100100100 41 0 30 302 23 3
60 85 59 140 45 11215 1
85 60 100100 45 83 14 0 14 142 26 2

100100 85 43 100 7315 3

14.03




23

60

BARRY
ADLAM
ESS

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 59 56 100 95 31 2018 2
21 96 100139129 12 4 41 19 3
85 139 81 140 56 562 14 2
45 96 85 130 14512 1

118 41 99 100107 18 0 1821 3
81 100 45 140119 1615 3

17.01




28

35

BRIAN
HALLAS
YOR

RUNNING SCORE
7
X

8 9
X

10
X

11
X

12 Sets
8

 OP:  Yorkshire MA - Michael Ridge 29.95 * 

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100115 95 97 78 16 162 17 2
59 100 45 55 60 56 101 2521 2
55 100125 76 14512 2
60 100140177 24 243 15 3
41 45 60 140 58 117 40 402 20 2
58 60 99 140108 36 361 16 2

15.63


28

08

CRAIG
VICKERS
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
7 8

X
9 10 11 12

X
Sets

4
 OP:  Essex MA - Ritchie Edhouse 30.62 * 
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Yorkshire MA
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Peter Jacques W 4 2 26.75 10.47 2836 106 5 2 1 8+1
Scott Waites L 3 4 29.27 19.98 3190 109 11 4 1 16+1
Tony Hull L 1 4 30.49 14.19 2317 76 6 3 2 11+2
Brian Dawson W 4 2 27.50 16.18 2942 107 4 2 5 11+5
Chris Gill W 4 1 26.30 10.82 2314 88 6 3 0 9+0
Garry Thompson W 4 3 26.80 17.01 3297 123 10 3 1 14+1
Michael Ridge W 4 2 29.95 15.20 2785 93 5 6 1 12+1
John Walton L 2 4 29.59 16.57 2841 96 7 5 1 13+1
Keith Flint W 4 0 28.23 8.60 2004 71 4 2 1 7+1
Martin Atkins W 4 1 29.05 11.46 2469 85 6 3 0 9+0
David Copley W 4 2 25.16 15.40 2994 119 7 6 0 13+0
Brian Hallas L 2 4 28.35 17.01 2807 99 11 3 0 14+0
TOTALS W 40 29 27.98 - 32796 1172 82 42 13 137+13

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Essex MA
Darren O'Neill L 2 4 26.02 12.36 2810 108 8 3 0 11+0
Rhys Hayden W 4 3 28.18 17.75 3043 108 11 3 1 15+1
Ritchie Edhouse W 4 1 30.62 13.55 2480 81 3 6 1 10+1
Phillip Halls L 2 4 23.46 7.61 2463 105 2 4 0 6+0
Darren Peetoom L 1 4 27.98 15.90 2378 85 7 6 0 13+0
Steve Johnson L 3 4 27.73 18.35 3383 122 6 6 2 14+2
Paul Barham L 2 4 27.60 11.30 2567 93 6 1 1 8+1
Wayne Gleed W 4 2 29.22 18.92 2864 98 6 6 2 14+2
Alan Collins L 0 4 25.25 8.55 1742 69 8 0 0 8+0
Eddie Gosling L 1 4 24.34 7.35 1996 82 4 2 0 6+0
Barry Adlam L 2 4 23.60 14.03 2785 118 11 2 0 13+0
Craig Vickers W 4 2 28.08 15.63 2836 101 9 4 0 13+0
TOTALS L 29 40 26.79 - 31347 1170 81 43 7 131+7
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